Bus

Express Bus Service Flixbus Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Malmoé Centralstation — Krakow Gl Malmé Centralstation — Krakow Gl
11 stops Monday 19:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:45
Malmé Centralstation

Wednesday 19:45
Képenhamn Dybbdlsbro busterm

Thursday 19:45
Nykobing (Falster) Banegarden

Friday 19:45
R&dby Faerge
Liibeck Hbf/ZOB Saturday 19:45
Berlin ZOB Sunday 19:45
Berlin Suedkreuz

Route info
Berlin flughafen BER T1/2 Direction: Malmé Centralstation

Stops: 11

Wroclaw Dworzec autobusowy
Trip Duration: 17 hour 45 min

Katowice Sadowa

mEEgUU Y

Krakow Gl

#—20dense

Shupsk Gdynia

Elblag

Koszalin

Grudriadz

Wolfsburg el
over Potsdam
, | Palska Wa
Zielona Kali
Cotthus Gora
Leipzig - Chadebuz
Deutschland
! - sochsen Liberec
Chemnitz ]
erEroramd o ofski
Praha Severowichody, I OpenStreetM ibotors

. Maps
B Flixbus BusMay


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-4215594799-942882314
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-4215594799-942882314
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-4215594799-942882314

Direction
Krakow Gl — Malmo6 Centralstation

11 stops

Open route schedule

Krakow Gl

Katowice Sadowa

Wroclaw Dworzec autobusowy

Berlin flughafen BER T1/2

Berlin Suedkreuz

Berlin ZOB

Lubeck Hbf/ZOB

R&édby Faerge

Nykdbing (Falster) Banegarden

Képenhamn Dybbdlsbro busterm

Malmo6 Centralstation

Route schedule
Krakow Gl — Malmo Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Krakow Gl

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 18 hour 25 min

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

Flixbus Express Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-4215594799-942882314

